Individual Best Times (All Time)

Oliver Fitt - (514161) - St lves SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:11.06
2:11.86
2:12.67
2:13.62
2:13.95
2:14.68
2:15.78
2:17.33
2:18.13
2:18.99
2:22.28
2:27.62
2:29.53
2:38.90
2:40.07
2:42.42
2:45.88
2:45.93
2:46.33
2:54.25
2:54.78
2:56.17
2:57.06
3:03.14
3:12.66

3:18.62

n.n4 N

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

585
574
564
552
548
539
526
508
499
490
457
409
394
328

249
246
240
237
214
184
168

Round

I I I I I T

I T T T m ™

I T m ™

I I I T

Date

09/01/16
28/01/17
07/11/15
06/12/14
15/11/15
07/03/15
01/11/14
22/11/15
30/03/14
08/10/14
09/10/13
02/03/13
06/04/13
31/03/12
10/03/12
14/01/12
09/04/11
05/03/11
15/10/11
15/01/11
10/04/10
24/01/10
16/01/10
10/10/10
07/03/09
17/01/09

AnIN7In0

Meet

Cambridgeshire County Championships
Cambridgeshire County Championships 2017
ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015
ASA East Region Winter Championships

St Ives Club Championships 2015
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
City of Norwich Big Bang Meet

COPS Winter Open Meet

Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
St Ives SC Club Championships 2014

St lves SC Club Championships
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
City of Peterborough Licensed Open

City of Peterborough Open Meet
Cambridgeshire County Championships

City of Cambridge Winter Short Course Meet
City of Peterborough Open Meet
Cambridgeshire County Champs

St Ives Club Championships

City of Cambridge Winter Open Meet

City of Peterborough Meet

Biggleswade 11th Open

City of Cambridge Open

St Ives Club Champs

Cambridgeshire County Ch

City of Cambridge SC Meet

Venue

Cambridge
Cambridge
Luton

Luton

St Ives
Peterborough
Norwich
Peterborough
Peterborough
St Ives

St Ives
Peterborough
Peterborough
Peterborough
Peterborough
Cambridge
Peterborough
Peterborough
St Ives
Cambridge
Peterborough
Biggleswade
Cambridge
St Ives
Peterborough

Cambridge

Aaabesidan

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

St lves 2
St Ives 2

2

2

3

2
St Ilves 2
St Ives 3
St Ives 2

4
St Ives 4
St Ives 2
St Ives 2
St Ives 2
St lves 2
St Ilves 2
St lves 2
St Ives 2
St Ives 4
St Ilves 2
St Ilves 2
St Ives 3
St lves 2
St Ives 4
St Ives 2
St Ives 2

ou

“Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



0.£1.£0

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:11.86
2:11.06
2:17.33
2:13.95
2:12.67
2:14.68
2:13.62
2:15.78
2:18.99
2:18.13
2:22.28
2:29.53
2:27.62
2:38.90
2:40.07
2:42.42
2:46.33
2:45.88
2:45.93
2:54.25
3:03.14
2:54.78
2:56.17
2:57.06
3:12.66
3:18.62
3:21.26

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

574
585
508
548
564
539
552
526
490
499
457
394
409
328
321
307
286
288
288
249
214
246

Round

r r r m I I I T mMm I I

m m I I

I I T

I I I T

ZU/VU1/Vo

Date

28/01/17
09/01/16
22/11/15
15/11/15
07/11/15
07/03/15
06/12/14
01/11/14
08/10/14
30/03/14
09/10/13
06/04/13
02/03/13
31/03/12
10/03/12
14/01/12
15/10/11
09/04/11
05/03/11
15/01/11
10/10/10
10/04/10
24/01/10
16/01/10
07/03/09
17/01/09
20/07/08

wdlunuye suitinier Uper

Meet

Cambridgeshire County Championships 2017
Cambridgeshire County Championships
COPS Winter Open Meet

St Ives Club Championships 2015

ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
ASA East Region Winter Championships
City of Norwich Big Bang Meet

St Ives SC Club Championships 2014
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
St lves SC Club Championships

City of Peterborough Licensed Open
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
City of Peterborough Open Meet
Cambridgeshire County Championships

City of Cambridge Winter Short Course Meet
St lves Club Championships

City of Peterborough Open Meet
Cambridgeshire County Champs

City of Cambridge Winter Open Meet

St Ives Club Champs

City of Peterborough Meet

Biggleswade 11th Open

City of Cambridge Open

Cambridgeshire County Ch

City of Cambridge SC Meet

Cambridge Summer Open

wallivnuye

Venue

Cambridge
Cambridge
Peterborough
St Ives

Luton
Peterborough
Luton
Norwich

St Ives
Peterborough
St lves
Peterborough
Peterborough
Peterborough
Peterborough
Cambridge

St Ives
Peterborough
Peterborough
Cambridge

St Ives
Peterborough
Biggleswade
Cambridge
Peterborough
Cambridge
Cambridge

Pag§2/2

oL Ives

Club Swam Under Level

St lves 2
St lves 2
St Ilves 3

3

2

2

2
St lves 2

4
St lves 2
St Ives 4
St lves 2
St Ives 2
St lves 2
St lves 2
St Ilves 2
St Ives 4
St lves 2
St Ives 2
St Ives 2
St lves 4
St Ives 2
St lves 3
St lves 2
St Ilves 2
St Ives 2
St Ives 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



