Individual Best Times (All Time)

Oliver Fitt - (514161) - St Ives SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:11.06	585	Н	09/01/16	Cambridgeshire County Championships	Cambridge	St Ives	2
2:11.86	574	Н	28/01/17	Cambridgeshire County Championships 2017	Cambridge	St Ives	2
2:12.67	564	Н	07/11/15	ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015	Luton		2
2:13.62	552	Н	06/12/14	ASA East Region Winter Championships	Luton		2
2:13.95	548	Н	15/11/15	St Ives Club Championships 2015	St Ives		3
2:14.68	539	Н	07/03/15	Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships	Peterborough		2
2:15.78	526	F	01/11/14	City of Norwich Big Bang Meet	Norwich	St Ives	2
2:17.33	508	F	22/11/15	COPS Winter Open Meet	Peterborough	St Ives	3
2:18.13	499	Н	30/03/14	Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships	Peterborough	St Ives	2
2:18.99	490	Н	08/10/14	St Ives SC Club Championships 2014	St Ives		4
2:22.28	457	Н	09/10/13	St Ives SC Club Championships	St Ives	St Ives	4
2:27.62	409	Н	02/03/13	Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships	Peterborough	St Ives	2
2:29.53	394	F	06/04/13	City of Peterborough Licensed Open	Peterborough	St Ives	2
2:38.90	328	F	31/03/12	City of Peterborough Open Meet	Peterborough	St Ives	2
2:40.07	321	Н	10/03/12	Cambridgeshire County Championships	Peterborough	St Ives	2
2:42.42	307	Н	14/01/12	City of Cambridge Winter Short Course Meet	Cambridge	St Ives	2
2:45.88	288	F	09/04/11	City of Peterborough Open Meet	Peterborough	St Ives	2
2:45.93	288	Н	05/03/11	Cambridgeshire County Champs	Peterborough	St Ives	2
2:46.33	286	F	15/10/11	St Ives Club Championships	St Ives	St Ives	4
2:54.25	249	Н	15/01/11	City of Cambridge Winter Open Meet	Cambridge	St Ives	2
2:54.78	246		10/04/10	City of Peterborough Meet	Peterborough	St Ives	2
2:56.17	240		24/01/10	Biggleswade 11th Open	Biggleswade	St Ives	3
2:57.06	237	Н	16/01/10	City of Cambridge Open	Cambridge	St Ives	2
3:03.14	214	Н	10/10/10	St Ives Club Champs	St Ives	St Ives	4
3:12.66	184	Н	07/03/09	Cambridgeshire County Ch	Peterborough	St Ives	2
3:18.62	168	Н	17/01/09	City of Cambridge SC Meet	Cambridge	St Ives	2
right 2024	4	ш	00/17/100	Cambridge Cummar Onen	Cambridas	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

Cambridge

OL IVES

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:11.86	574	Н	28/01/17	Cambridgeshire County Championships 2017	Cambridge	St Ives	2
2:11.06	585	Н	09/01/16	Cambridgeshire County Championships	Cambridge	St Ives	2
2:17.33	508	F	22/11/15	COPS Winter Open Meet	Peterborough	St Ives	3
2:13.95	548	Н	15/11/15	St Ives Club Championships 2015	St Ives		3
2:12.67	564	Н	07/11/15	ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015	Luton		2
2:14.68	539	Н	07/03/15	Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships	Peterborough		2
2:13.62	552	Н	06/12/14	ASA East Region Winter Championships	Luton		2
2:15.78	526	F	01/11/14	City of Norwich Big Bang Meet	Norwich	St Ives	2
2:18.99	490	Н	08/10/14	St Ives SC Club Championships 2014	St Ives		4
2:18.13	499	Н	30/03/14	Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships	Peterborough	St Ives	2
2:22.28	457	Н	09/10/13	St Ives SC Club Championships	St Ives	St Ives	4
2:29.53	394	F	06/04/13	City of Peterborough Licensed Open	Peterborough	St Ives	2
2:27.62	409	Н	02/03/13	Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships	Peterborough	St Ives	2
2:38.90	328	F	31/03/12	City of Peterborough Open Meet	Peterborough	St Ives	2
2:40.07	321	Н	10/03/12	Cambridgeshire County Championships	Peterborough	St Ives	2
2:42.42	307	Н	14/01/12	City of Cambridge Winter Short Course Meet	Cambridge	St Ives	2
2:46.33	286	F	15/10/11	St Ives Club Championships	St Ives	St Ives	4
2:45.88	288	F	09/04/11	City of Peterborough Open Meet	Peterborough	St Ives	2
2:45.93	288	Н	05/03/11	Cambridgeshire County Champs	Peterborough	St Ives	2
2:54.25	249	Н	15/01/11	City of Cambridge Winter Open Meet	Cambridge	St Ives	2
3:03.14	214	Н	10/10/10	St Ives Club Champs	St Ives	St Ives	4
2:54.78	246		10/04/10	City of Peterborough Meet	Peterborough	St Ives	2
2:56.17	240		24/01/10	Biggleswade 11th Open	Biggleswade	St Ives	3
2:57.06	237	Н	16/01/10	City of Cambridge Open	Cambridge	St Ives	2
3:12.66	184	Н	07/03/09	Cambridgeshire County Ch	Peterborough	St Ives	2
3:18.62	168	Н	17/01/09	City of Cambridge SC Meet	Cambridge	St Ives	2
3:21.26	161	Н	20/07/08	Cambridge Summer Open	Cambridge	St Ives	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS